1
HMIC™ Silicon PIN Diode Switches
 with Integrated Bias Network
Rev. V5
MASW-002102-13580
MASW-003102-13590
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266   •  Europe  Tel: +353.21.244.6400
•  India  Tel: +91.80.43537383            •  China  Tel: +86.21.2407.1588

N 0.0046 REF. 0.1180 REF.
  DIM
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MASW-002102-13580G Gel Pack (25 per)
MASW-002102-13590W Waffle Pack (25 per)
MASW-003102-13590G Gel Pack (25 Per)
MASW-003102-13590W Waffle Pack (25 Per)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：